Drinkwater tuinslang - 1/2" (12,5mm x 20mm) - 50m

https://www.nexaparts.nl/drinkwater-tuinslang-12-12.5mm-x-20mm-50m

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Binnendiameter
Buitendiameter
afmetingen

Lengte

Binnenmaat
Buitenmaat
maat overig
Rollengte
Model
Afmeting
Barstdruk
Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Temperatuur bereik
Toepassing
Wanddikte
Werkdruk
afwerking
Binnenwand

Buitenwand

Pluspunten

+ Flexibel

36277
7440846364325
Tricoflex
Slangen
5000.00

2.00

2.00

12,7 mm

20 mm

50 meter

12,7
20mm
12,7
50m

Drinkwaterslang Flexibel

Volle rol 50m
48 bar

Blauw

Blauw

PVC

-15°C / +60°C
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Drinkwater, Aggresieve chemische stoffen

3,75 mm
16 bar

PvC
PvC


https://www.nexaparts.nl/drinkwater-tuinslang-12-12.5mm-x-20mm-50m

Pluspunten
+ KTW & DVGW gekeurd
+ Niet giftig

+ Veilig voor drinkwater!



